PA800WP Series                        Analog Audio Adapter Wall Plates
Features/Advantag
• Decorator wall plates
sleeker, cleaner
professional installatio
• Easy installation with
punch down blocks
• Ports are pre-labeled

PEAKERS USING THESE PRODUCTS.  Use only with line-level, unamplified signals (source to pre-amp or
ver distances exceeding approximately 4 meters.
cifications Product Ordering Information
20 kHz PA807WP-X Analog Audio,(2) RCA jacks to 110 punch down
(s) to 110 punch down type PA808WP-X Analog Audio,(4) RCA jacks to 110 punch down
minal)
23mm x 40mm NOTE: FOR WHITE, X = WH
r PA807WP  FOR IVORY, X = IV
r PA808WP
Transformation Systems
rmation outlets protected under US Patent Number 6,123,577.  FatCat5, FatCat5 System, Chameleon Color Coding System,
onoline and Procision Wave are trademarks of Energy Transformation Systems.   All other brand or product names are or
sed to identify the products or services of their respective owners.                                                      11/15/2005